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Questions

When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?

How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48

The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts

of:

Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?

When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.

Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.

When Zulfigar Ali Bhutto was hanged?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in

When Zulfigar Ali Butto came into power?

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?

Where is the Mangla Dam Located?

Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?

How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?

Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?
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1910
1911
1912
1913

4000
5000
6000
7000

Chittagong division
Dacca division
Both

Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan
Mohsin Ul mulk

Wagar ul Mulk

Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar

June 1980
JuLY 1981
Aug 1982
March 1983

May 22, 1988
May 24 1988
May 29 1988
May 30,1988

April 4 1977
April 4 1978
April 4 1979
April 4 1980

1624
1625
1626
1627

. Dec 20, 1979
. Dec 20, 1975

Dec 20, 1971
Dec 20, 1973

Gladstone
Atlec
Churchil
Wavell

. March 9, 1954
. 25 March, 1954

14 August, 1973

. June 1974

NWFP
Punjab
AJ&amp;K
Sindh

Shuddhi
Sangthan
Swarjea
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Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari

. Muhammad Ali Johar
.Both Aand B

None of these

. Mulana Zafar Ali
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Whom of the following leaders proposed the name "Pakistan"?

What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.

When the War of independence had ended?

Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?

Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.

. Allama Igbal
. Quaid -e-Azam

. PDM

. PNA
. MRD

. 20 Nov. 1858

. 30 Nov. 1858

. Dada Bhai Nauru ji
. Jawahar Lal Nehru

. Dr. Moonje

. Akbar
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C. 26 Nov. 1858
D

A

B

D

A

B. Shah Jahan

D. Muhabbat Khan



