

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
2	How many High School Pakistan had in 1947-48	A. 4000 B. 5000 C. 6000 D. 7000
3	The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts of:	A. Chittagong division B. Dacca division C. Both
4	Who formed the Urdu defence Association at the start of the 20th century?	A. Sir sayyed Ahmed Khan B. Mohsin Ul mulk C. Waqar ul Mulk D. Maulana Muhammad Ali Johar
5	When the Zakat and Usher law was announced.	A. June 1980 B. JuLY 1981 C. Aug 1982 D. March 1983
6	Zia ul Haq implemented the inter in Constitution on.	A. May 22, 1988 B. May 24 1988 C. May 29 1988 D. May 30 ,1988
7	When Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto was hanged?	A. April 4 1977 B. April 4 1978 C. April 4 1979 D. April 4 1980
8	Hazrat Mujaddid Alif Sani was died in	A. 1624 B. 1625 C. 1626 D. 1627
9	When Zulfiqar Ali Butto came into power?	A. Dec 20, 1979 B. Dec 20, 1975 C. Dec 20, 1971 D. Dec 20, 1973
10	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlec C. Churchil D. Wavell
11	When the third constitution of Pakistan was enforced?	A. March 9, 1954 B. 25 March, 1954 C. 14 August, 1973 D. June 1974
12	Where is the Mangla Dam Located?	A. NWFP B. Punjab C. AJ&K D. Sindh
13	Which movement was started by Sir Swami Shradhnand?	A. Shuddhi B. Sangthan C. Swarjea
14	How many Bank Pakistan received from the United INdia?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
15	Who was leading the Khilafat Delegation?	A. Dr. Mukhtar Ahmad Ansari B. Muhammad Ali Johar C. Both A and B D. None of these
		A. Mulana Zafar Ali

16	Whom of the following leaders proposed the name "Pakistan"?	B. Ch. Rehmat Alı C. Allama Iqbal D. Quaid -e-Azam
17	What was the name of alliances made against the Ayub Government.	A. PDM B. DAC C. PNA D. MRD
18	When the War of independence had ended?	A. 20 Nov. 1858 B. 25 Nov. 1858 C. 26 Nov. 1858 D. 30 Nov. 1858
19	Who started the "Sudhi Movement" in sub-continent?	A. Dada Bhai Nauru ji B. Jawahar Lal Nehru C. Swami Dayanand D. Dr. Moonje
20	Hazrat Mujaddid Alf Sani refused to prosirate before.	A. Akbar B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Muhabbat Khan